


No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Best Place
1 KOSZELSKI Wojciech POL POL-7311 62616 228 395,9 - 413,4 413,4 I
2 LEMASOV Pavel RUS 0677A 83390 243 377,4 - 284,0 377,4 II
3 KREMPA Kacper POL POL-7648 94376 231 369,6 59,4 TL 369,6 III
4 GALKO Denis SVK SVK 1321 70885 257 - 362,7 318,3 362,7 4
5 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1087 24587 256 DQ 355,6 279,7 355,6 5
6 JOSIPOVIĆ Jovan SRB S-912 62085 254 337,1 354,3 DQ 354,3 6
7 MELEZWYK Veronika UKR UKR-S-933 85530 272 DQ DQ 347,9 347,9 7
8 GOMBALOVÁ Veronika SVK SVK 1383 196490 260 331,5 DQ DQ 331,5 8
9 YORDANOVA Erika BUL 2610 80188 207 - 324,1 - 324,1 9

10 ZHURAVLOV Vladyslav UKR UKR-S-634 108171 269 - 316,5 308,9 316,5 10
11 ŁUKASZEWSKI Maciej POL POL-7047 54104 227 311,1 TL DQ 311,1 11
12 ČIPČIĆ Kristina SRB S-564 83047 253 310,4 DQ 300,4 310,4 12
13 VORONIN Artem RUS 3302 75924 241 258,6 DQ 308,3 308,3 13
14 OVSEC Janez SLO S5 23.039 79001 263 - 288,9 - 288,9 14
15 IVANOVA Kristina BUL 2567 72056 206 287,5 - DQ 287,5 15
16 IVANETS Roman UKR UKR-S-108 108180 270 DQ 260,4 286,4 286,4 16
17 TRZILOVA Viktorie CZE CZE 1078 30515 212 230,9 219,4 274,8 274,8 17
18 CHELMUS Constantin Catalin ROU ROU 2430 79125 240 245,0 238,3 260,3 260,3 18
19 KRUTA Vaclav CZE CZE 1260 54294 215 DQ 228,1 239,6 239,6 19
20 KURA Ladislav CZE CZE 1494 67857 214 DQ 237,9 - 237,9 20
21 STAN Eduard-Gabriel ROU ROU 5105 238 DQ DQ 231,4 231,4 21
22 DIMITROV Stayko BUL 2667 192302 208 TL TL DQ 0,0 22-27
23 CIMACENCO Ionut ROU ROU 2010 102363 239 DQ DQ DQ 0,0 22-27
24 CHUYASHENKO Dmitry RUS 1657A 101633 242 DQ DQ DQ 0,0 22-27
25 ŽAK Dejan SRB S-737 62117 255 - DQ DQ 0,0 22-27
26 ČUK Tilen SLO S5 23.038 79000 262 - DQ DQ 0,0 22-27
27 PUKŠIČ Žiga SLO S5 187.006 68468 264 - DQ DQ 0,0 22-27

S1A JUNIORS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Best Place
1 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 40 635,7 DQ 732,0 732,0 I
2 GORYCZKA Grzegorz POL POL-4085 54095 47 TL 715,5 - 715,5 II
3 RUSINOWSKI Andrzej POL POL-7401 71639 46 DQ 685,8 - 685,8 III
4 VOLKANOV Ihor UKR UKR-S-325 75341 97 670,6 DQ DQ 670,6 4
5 ŠIJANEC Anton SLO S5 20.003 68477 70 TL 662,5 - 662,5 5
6 KOROTIN Dmitry RUS 1748 23208 86 DQ 653,7 TL 653,7 6
7 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA ITA-S1 20747 31 DQ 652,2 628,0 652,2 7
8 STEELE Matt USA 22961 114 633,8 - DQ 633,8 8
9 MENSHIKOV Vladimir RUS 248 21767 80 631,3 576,9 TL 631,3 9

10 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO S5 187.001 68466 78 630,3 DQ DQ 630,3 10
11 BURAJ Štefan SVK SVK 1067 82453 63 - 616,9 TL 616,9 11
12 SHULIAK Serhii UKR UKR-S-255 85511 105 547,6 613,7 TL 613,7 12
13 RUPNIK Miha SLO S5 23.029 90968 76 - 606,0 TL 606,0 13
14 GREŠ Marian SVK SVK 1239 70561 66 588,7 - DQ 588,7 14
15 YORDANOV Plamen BUL 702 16229 8 586,2 DQ - 586,2 15
16 KRISTAL Steve USA 935883 111 119,6 570,2 524,6 570,2 16
17 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1111 24594 59 TL 561,5 534,6 561,5 17
18 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 54 550,9 - - 550,9 18
19 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 53 341,6 539,5 - 539,5 19
20 LEKOV Boris BUL 429 16079 5 DQ 536,2 - 536,2 20
21 SEBESTA Jan CZE Jun 1240 31097 21 515,2 TL - 515,2 21
22 SERCAIANU Florica ROU ROU 2396 79122 51 480,4 510,1 438,4 510,1 22
23 VOLAREVIĆ Luka SRB S-670 62077 57 CE 496,7 - 496,7 23
24 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU ROU 2421 79123 50 420,4 TL 460,3 460,3 24
25 NOWAK Mike USA 974994 113 - 231,2 443,8 443,8 25
26 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE Jun 1046 54290 20 388,9 408,0 - 408,0 26
27 KUCKA Milan CZE Jun 1502 69098 19 TL DQ 86,5 86,5 27

S1B SENIORS



No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place
1 POL 413,4 369,6 311,1 1.094,1 I
2 SVK 362,7 355,6 331,5 1.049,8 II
3 UKR 347,9 316,5 286,4 950,8 III
4 CZE 274,8 239,6 237,9 752,3 4
5 SRB 354,3 310,4 0,0 664,7 5
6 RUS 377,4 308,3 0,0 636,0 6
7 BUL 324,1 287,5 0,0 611,6 7
8 ROU 260,3 231,4 0,0 491,7 8
9 SLO 288,9 0,0 0,0 288,9 9

No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Best Place
16 POL 732,0 715,5 685,8 2.133,3 I
17 SLO 662,5 630,3 606,0 1.898,8 II
18 SVK 616,9 588,7 561,5 1.767,1 III
19 USA 633,8 570,2 443,8 1.647,8 4
20 SRB 550,9 539,5 496,7 1.587,1 5
21 RUS 653,7 631,3 1.285,0 6
22 BUL 586,2 536,2 1.122,4 7
23 CZE 515,2 408,0 86,5 1.009,7 8
24 ROU 510,1 460,3 970,4 9
25 ITA 652,2 652,2 10
26 UKR 670,60 613,70 1.284,3 11

S1A JUNIORS - TEAMS

S1B SENIORS - TEAMS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 Fly off Sum Place
1 YORDANOVA Erika BUL 2610 80188 207 300 300 300 420 1320 I
2 OVSEC Janez SLO S5 23.039 79001 263 300 300 300 365 1265 II
3 LUPIKS Raico LAT 284-YL 100845 224 300 300 300 294 1194 III
4 TRZILOVA Viktorie CZE Jun1078 30515 212 277 300 300 877 4
5 UDIČ Dušan SVK SVK 1303 70796 261 256 300 300 856 5
6 BEDOVSKIY Valerii UKR UKR-S-891 87123 268 254 300 241 795 6
7 RECHETNIKOVA Alena RUS 0369A 65536 250 300 187 300 787 7
8 PUKŠIČ Žiga SLO S5 187.006 68468 264 300 162 300 762 8
9 STAN Eduard-Gabriel ROU ROU 5105 112191 238 300 284 171 755 9-10

10 ČIPČIĆ Kristina SRB S-564 83047 253 300 155 300 755 9-10
11 KARDELS Maskims LAT 478-YL 81531 226 300 300 136 736 11
12 CIMACENCO Ionut ROU ROU 2010 102363 239 143 284 300 727 12
13 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK* SVK 1087 24587 256 124 235 300 659 13
14 URBANOVÁ Klaudia SVK SVK 1135 103397 259 300 192 143 635 14
15 METSAND Mihkel EST EST-0739 109612 219 242 183 187 612 15
16 SAVOVA Hristina BUL 111 80180 205 300 300 - 600 16-20
17 STIRBA Petr CZE Jun 1473 62270 217 300 300 - 600 16-20
18 PALLRasmus EST EST-0734 109608 222 300 300 - 600 16-20
19 SAVERIN Vadim RUS 3154 68284 245 300 300 - 600 16-20
20 ZHURAVLOV Vladyslav UKR UKR-S-634 108171 269 300 300 - 600 16-20
21 CHELMUS Constantin Catalin ROU ROU 2430 79125 240 270 300 DQ 570 21
22 DOSHCHINSKII Matvei RUS 1611A 93335 244 DQ 259 300 559 22
23 ČUK Tilen SLO S5 23.038 79000 262 257 300 - 557 23
24 ALKHIMOV Oleksandr UKR UKR-S-100 102172 266 245 DQ 300 545 24
25 GALKO Denis SVK SVK 1321 70885 257 273 270 - 543 25
26 KURA Ladislav CZE Jun 1494 67857 214 193 151 195 539 26
27 ŁUKASZEWSKI Maciej POL POL-7047 54104 227 229 300 - 529 27
28 ŽAK Dejan SRB S-737 62117 255 DQ 228 300 528 28
29 HARITONOVS Arturs LAT 552-YL 101034 223 300 207 DQ 507 29
30 FLOREK Sebastian POL POL-7591 94396 236 194 300 - 494 30
31 SEMBUR Yury BLR BLR-044 85401 202 297 195 - 492 31
32 ŁASOCHA Paweł POL POL-7005 54900 230 300 DQ 145 445 32
33 DIMITROV Milan SRB S-806 62116 252 300 135 DQ 435 33
34 IVANOVA Kristina BUL 2567 72056 206 246 DQ 166 412 34
35 PRANIUK Andrei BLR BLR-164 85411 201 149 231 DQ 380 35
36 LAANEJÕESten Andri EST EST-0726 92335 220 DQ 300 DQ 300 36
37 SHABRONSKI Daniil BLR BLR-320 85418 200 DQ 143 109 252 37

S3A JUNIORS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 Fly off Sum Place
1 RUPNIK Miha SLO S5 23.029 90968 76 300 300 286 886 I
2 TILEV Pavel BUL 516 16105 12 259 300 300 859 II
3 PAVLJUK Vasil SVK SVK 1029 24524 62 300 257 300 857 III
4 SAVOV Valentin BUL 70 15934 6 280 300 270 850 4
5 RESHETNIKOV Alexey RUS 338 21827 90 300 241 300 841 5
6 IVCHENKO Stepan UKR* UKR-S-604 85487 107 300 300 214 814 6
7 GRGIČ Blaž SLO S5 20.013 68478 73 300 256 250 806 7
8 IVANOV Sergey RUS 3204 68293 82 300 191 300 791 8
9 TIMOFEJEV Maksim LTU LTU 284 27179 37 300 285 174 759 9

10 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof POL POL-3754 54112 42 292 137 300 729 10
11 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA ITA-S1 20747 31 214 207 300 721 11
12 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 27 255 145 300 700 12
13 LIMORA Karina LAT 285-YL 100846 34 300 148 251 699 13
14 PLECHANOV Vladislav LTU LTU 713 27155 38 255 180 256 691 14
15 PROTSENKO Kyrylo UKR UKR-S-723 85505 101 300 222 129 651 15
16 TRUSH Serhiy UKR UKR-S-221 85522 104 300 46 300 646 16
17 VASILEV Stefan BUL 650 16180 11 DQ 300 300 600 17-23
18 PAVKA Bedrich CZE Jun 1043 30503 15 300 300 - 600 17-23
19 DIETRICH Daniel GER GER-2848 29741 28 DQ 300 300 600 17-23
20 SERCAIANU Florica ROU ROU 2396 79122 51 300 300 - 600 17-23
21 VOLAREVIĆ Luka SRB S-670 62077 57 300 300 - 600 17-23
22 BURAJ Štefan SVK SVK 1067 82453 63 300 DQ 300 600 17-23
23 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoliy RUS 1950 23406 84 300 300 DQ 600 17-23
24 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 101 300 164 565 24
25 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE Jun 1046 54290 20 DQ 261 300 561 25
26 ŁASOCHA Sławomir POL POL-3896 54191 43 300 255 - 555 26
27 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas LTU LTU 804 65617 39 241 300 - 541 27
28 SEBESTA Jan CZE Jun 1240 31097 21 150 88 300 538 28
29 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 2 266 268 - 534 29
30 DUFFY James USA 703140 108 300 228 - 528 30
31 SHULIAK Serhii UKR UKR-S-255 85511 105 300 199 - 499 31
32 BOLFA Simon SVK SVK 1293 88002 64 196 300 DQ 496 32
33 KRISTAL Steve USA 935883 111 228 252 - 480 33
34 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 287-YL 81514 33 235 199 DQ 434 34
35 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel ROU ROU 5100 79195 52 133 DQ 300 433 35
36 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 53 76 200 147 423 36
37 BEYER Udo GER GER-4145 109357 26 160 154 94 408 37

S3A SENIORS



38 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU ROU 2421 79123 50 262 144 - 406 38
39 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 450-YL 81520 32 148 - 161 309 39
40 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 23 DQ 300 DQ 300 40-42
41 SALUMÄE Kristjan EST EST-0353 17847 24 DQ DQ 300 300 40-42
42 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 54 DQ 300 - 300 40-42
43 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR BLR-071 76176 1 65 202 DQ 267 43
44 TURK Primož SLO S5 37.004 80094 77 102 124 - 226 44
45 PALUSZEK Maciej POL POL-5761 54213 41 DQ DQ 198 198 45
46 TŠAVA Jane EST EST-0623 29222 25 95 DQ DQ 95 46
47 KRISTAL Emma USA 936133 110 DQ - - 0 47



No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place Max time of 1 Fly off 420
1 SLO 900 762 557 2219 I Max time of 2 Fly off
2 LAT 900 736 507 2143 II
3 ROU 755 727 570 2052 III
4 SVK 856 635 543 2034 4
5 CZE 877 600 539 2016 5
6 RUS 787 600 559 1946 6
7 UKR 795 600 545 1940 7
8 BUL 900 600 412 1912 8
9 SRB 755 528 435 1718 9

10 EST 612 600 300 1512 10
11 POL 529 494 445 1468 11
12 BLR 492 380 252 1124 12

No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place Max time of 1 Fly off
17 BUL 859 850 600 2309 I Max time of 2 Fly off
18 RUS 841 791 600 2232 II
19 LTU 759 691 541 1991 III
20 SVK 857 600 496 1953 4
21 SLO 886 806 226 1918 5
22 UKR 651 646 499 1796 6
23 GER 700 600 408 1708 7
24 CZE 600 561 538 1699 8
25 POL 729 555 198 1482 9
26 LAT 699 434 309 1442 10
27 ROU 600 433 406 1439 11
28 BLR 565 534 267 1366 12
29 SRB 600 423 300 1323 13
30 USA 528 480 0 1008 14
31 ITA 721 721 15
32 EST 300 300 95 695 16

S3A JUNIORS - TEAMS

S3A SENIORS - TEAMS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 Fly off Sum Place
1 VORONIN Artem RUS 3302 75924 241 180 140 180 500 I
2 PALLRasmus EST EST-0734 109608 222 180 136 180 496 II
3 BEDOVSKIY Valerii UKR UKR-S-891 87123 268 141 180 170 491 III
4 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1087 24587 256 125 180 180 485 4
5 GOMBALOVÁ Veronika SVK SVK 1383 196490 260 112 180 173 465 5
6 ŁUKASZEWSKI Maciej POL POL-7047 54104 227 129 152 158 439 6
7 AASLEPP Johanna EST EST-0727 92321 218 85 159 170 414 7-9
8 TURSK Merili EST EST-0719 109610 221 129 105 180 414 7-9
9 ROSLIAKOV Dmitrii RUS 1659A 93566 246 62 172 180 414 7-9

10 ČIPČIĆ Kristina SRB S-564 83047 253 62 143 174 379 10
11 KRUTA Vaclav CZE CZE 1260 54294 215 180 75 108 363 11
12 YORDANOVA Erika BUL 2610 80188 207 155 111 89 355 12
13 KARDELS Maskims LAT 478-YL 81531 226 92 116 137 345 13
14 ŁASOCHA Paweł POL POL-7005 54900 230 DQ 140 180 320 14
15 FLOREK Sebastian POL POL-7591 94396 236 121 180 DQ 301 15
16 PETROV Atonio P. BUL 2525 72018 203 - 110 173 283 16
17 BAKERENKOV Andrii UKR UKR-S-663 87121 267 DQ 146 135 281 17
18 MENDROK Marian CZE CZE 1471 62268 216 180 DQ 94 274 18
19 BRINOVEC Živa SLO S5 37.007 75168 265 DQ 150 108 258 19
20 ALKHIMOV Oleksandr UKR UKR-S-100 102172 266 39 111 76 226 20
21 SAVOVA Hristina BUL 111 80180 205 DQ 44 148 192 21
22 DIMITROV Milan SRB S-806 62116 252 134 43 DQ 177 22
23 SHABRONSKI Daniil BLR BLR-320 85418 200 96 78 DQ 174 23
24 SHIROBOKOV Alexandr RUS 3098 66459 247 55 DQ 115 170 24
25 SEMBUR Yury BLR BLR-044 85401 202 DQ DQ 155 155 25
26 LUPIKS Raico LAT 284-YL 100845 224 DQ DQ 144 144 26
27 PRANIUK Andrei BLR BLR-164 85411 201 74 64 DQ 138 27
28 HAGARA Matej SVK SVK 1292 70785 258 100 DQ DQ 100 28
29 JOSIPOVIĆ Jovan SRB S-912 62085 254 DQ DQ 91 91 29
30 STIRBA Petr CZE CZE 1473 62270 217 73 DQ DQ 73 30
31 GEDZUMS Sandis LAT 454-YL 110238 225 - DQ DQ 0 31-33
32 STAN Eduard-Gabriel ROU ROU 5105 112191 238 DQ DQ DQ 0 31-33
33 CIMACENCO Ionut ROU ROU 2010 102363 239 DQ DQ - 0 31-33
34 CHELMUS Constantin Catalin ROU ROU 2430 79125 240 DQ DQ DQ 0 29-32

S4A JUNIORS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 Fly off Sum Place
1 EZHOV Alexey RUS 1213 22681 79 180 180 180 220 760 I
2 KOLAR Zdenek CZE CZE 1045 30505 17 180 180 180 109 649 II
3 STARIN Tomaž SLO S5 20.021 68479 74 180 161 180 521 III
4 TRUSH Serhiy UKR UKR-S-221 85522 104 154 180 180 514 4
5 MENSHIKOV Vladimir RUS 248 21767 80 180 149 180 509 5
6 LAVRYNENKO Maksym UKR UKR-S-615 85499 99 180 165 152 497 6
7 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1111 24594 59 141 164 180 485 7
8 KOZJEK Miha SLO S5 20.006 24386 72 180 161 136 477 8
9 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas LTU LTU 804 65617 39 140 145 180 465 9

10 BAIBIKOV Serhii UKR UKR-S-311 85481 98 84 180 180 444 10
11 KIČURA Rastislav SVK SVK 1122 24603 61 167 131 135 433 11
12 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU LTU 066 27177 36 143 114 169 426 12
13 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 287-YL 81514 33 173 124 127 424 13
14 YORDANOV Plamen BUL 702 16229 8 151 127 143 421 14
15 TSIGANKOV Nikolay RUS 245 21764 81 129 146 143 418 15
16 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 40 180 84 152 416 16
17 HRICINDA Michal SVK SVK 1123 24604 60 101 155 158 414 17
18 STANEV Toni BUL 428 16078 9 107 180 126 413 18
19 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 23 103 116 180 399 19
20 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 2 109 180 109 398 20
21 GRGIČ Blaž SLO S5 20.013 68478 73 98 119 180 397 21
22 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 54 180 106 107 393 22
23 TIMOFEJEV Maksim LTU LTU 284 27179 37 150 136 77 363 23
24 TŠAVA Jane EST EST-0623 29222 25 113 117 120 350 24
25 ŁASOCHA Sławomir POL POL-3896 54191 43 180 DQ 153 333 25
26 CHALUPA Jaromir CZE CZE 1097 31096 18 151 180 DQ 331 26
27 FLANIGAN Chris USA 907900 109 83 149 92 324 27
28 SALUMÄE Kristjan EST EST-0353 17847 24 145 59 100 304 28
29 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 53 118 DQ 180 298 29
30 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof POL POL-3754 54112 42 135 DQ 92 227 30
31 NOWAK Mike USA 974994 113 104 DQ 116 220 31
32 KUCKA Milan CZE CZE 1502 69098 19 DQ 67 127 194 32
33 BEYER Udo GER GER-4145 109357 26 180 DQ DQ 180 33
34 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 93 86 - 179 34-35

S4A SENIORS



35 STOYANOV Toshko D. BUL 360 16042 4 DQ 30 149 179 34-35
36 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU ROU 2421 79123 50 DQ 70 80 150 36
37 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir SRB S-049 62129 58 18 130 DQ 148 37
38 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 27 30 DQ 108 138 38
39 LIMORA Karina LAT 285-YL 100846 34 62 40 - 102 39
40 MÄHL Harald GER GER-2622 75535 115 DQ DQ 86 86 40
41 MCREYNOLDS Marc USA 290026 112 DQ DQ 55 55 41
42 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel ROU ROU 5100 79195 52 DQ DQ 52 52 42
43 SERCAIANU Florica ROU ROU 2396 79122 51 37 DQ DQ 37 43
44 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR BLR-071 76176 1 DQ DQ - 0 44-45
45 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 450-YL 81520 32 DQ - - 0 44-45



No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place Max time of 1 Fly off
1 EST 496 414 414 1324 I Max time of 2 Fly off
2 RUS 500 414 170 1084 II
3 POL 439 320 301 1060 III
4 SVK 485 465 100 1050 4
5 UKR 491 281 226 998 5
6 BUL 355 283 192 830 6
7 CZE 363 274 73 710 7
8 SRB 379 177 91 647 8
9 LAT 345 144 0 489 9

10 BLR 174 155 138 467 10
11 SLO 258 258 11
12 ROU 0 0 0 0 12

No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place Max time of 1 Fly off 300
1 RUS 540 509 418 1467 I Max time of 2 Fly off
2 UKR 514 497 444 1455 II
3 SLO 521 477 397 1395 III
4 SVK 485 433 414 1332 4
5 LTU 465 426 363 1254 5
6 CZE 540 331 331 1202 6
7 EST 399 350 304 1053 7
8 BUL 421 413 179 1013 8
9 POL 416 333 227 976 9

10 SRB 393 298 148 839 10
11 USA 324 220 55 599 11
12 BLR 398 179 0 577 12
13 LAT 424 102 0 526 13
14 GER 180 138 86 404 14
15 ROU 150 52 37 239 15

S4A JUNIORS

S4A SENIORS - TEAMS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID
Starting
number Model

Scale 
Adherence 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Sum Place

1 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1087 24587 256 TT-500-A 387 330,2 334,7 350,0 737,0 I
2 DIMITROV Stayko BUL 2667 192302 208 MMR-06M 343 - 360,6 383,1 726,1 II
3 SHIROBOKOV Alexandr RUS 3098 66459 247 MMP-06M 348 348,5 350,4 332,1 698,4 III
4 ZHURAVLOV Vladyslav UKR UKR-S-634 108171 269 MMR-06M 356 302,6 318,9 341,1 697,1 4
5 KADYROV Valerian RUS 1220A 89682 248 MMP-06M 338 353,3 337,4 341,7 691,3 5
6 CHUYASHENKO Dmitry RUS 1657A 101633 242 MMP-06M 333 358,0 341,1 346,4 691,0 6
7 IVANETS Roman UKR UKR-S-108 108180 270 MMR-06M 356 307,7 308,6 334,6 690,6 7
8 KREMPA Kacper POL POL-7648 94376 231 METEOR 1 404 237,2 258,2 249,4 662,2 8
9 ŻURAWSKI Przemysław POL POL-7519 86077 229 METEOR 1 409 DQ 230,6 251,5 660,5 9

10 PETRUKH Anton UKR UKR-S-109 102181 273 BLACK BRANT II 392 258,9 244,0 222,9 650,9 10
11 TOTEV Mladen BUL 2540 72032 209 METEOR 1 364 - 264,2 285,9 649,9 11
12 KOSZELSKI Wojciech POL POL-7311 62616 228 METEOR 1 396 211,0 218,2 253,4 649,4 12
13 GALKO Denis SVK SVK 1321 70885 257 ULA-1B 325 322,3 295,9 TL 647,3 13
14 HAGARA Matej SVK SVK 1292 70785 258 CORPORAL 337 249,1 - 279,7 616,7 14
15 DIMITROV Ivaylo BUL 511 16101 210 METEOR 1 351 DQ 162,9 265,1 616,1 15
16 ŽAK Dejan SRB S-737 62117 255 METEOR 3 417 - DQ 175,9 592,9 16
17 CIMACENCO Ionut ROU ROU 2010 102363 239 GRADICOM II 364 215,0 DQ - 579,0 17
18 KARDELS Maskims LAT 478-YL 81531 226 METEOR 1 335 205,6 - - 540,6 18
19 CHELMUS Constantin Catalin ROU ROU 2430 79125 240 TERRAPIN 255 264,8 CE DQ 519,8 19
20 KRUTA Vaclav CZE Jun 1260 54294 215 D-REGION TOMAHAWK 290 - 186,2 206,3 496,3 20
21 TRZILOVA Viktorie CZE Jun1078 30515 212 D-REGION TOMAHAWK 288 204,9 188,8 205,9 493,9 21
22 KURA Ladislav CZE Jun 1494 67857 214 D-REGION TOMAHAWK 292 194,6 198,9 181,7 490,9 22
23 STAN Eduard-Gabriel ROU ROU 5105 112191 238 ATHENA H 310 DQ DQ DQ 0,0 23-25
24 ČIPČIĆ Kristina SRB S-564 83047 253 MMR-06M 380 - DQ DQ 0,0 23-25
25 JOSIPOVIĆ Jovan SRB S-912 62085 254 NIKE-NIKE SMOKE 424 - DQ DQ 0,0 23-25

S5B JUNIORS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID
Starting
number Model

Scale
Adherence 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Sum Place

1 KOŤUHA Ján SVK SVK 1132 70485 65 SS-520-1 527 370,6 - 524,9 1.051,9 I
2 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1111 24594 59 TT500-1 370 469,3 456,9 507,5 877,5 II
3 EZHOV Alexey RUS 1213 22681 79 MMP-06-M 325 546,6 532,4 - 871,6 III
4 KOROTIN Dmitry RUS 1748 23208 86 MMP-06-M 322 502,0 543,2 - 865,2 4
5 BOBROWSKI Wojciech POL POL-6918 54147 44 ARCAS 307 - 556,0 - 863,0 5
6 VASILEV Stefan BUL 650 16180 11 MMR-06M 291 565,9 448,9 500,8 856,9 6
7 BOBROWSKI Michał POL POL-6950 54148 45 ARCAS 307 543,9 - CE 850,9 7
8 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 54 NIKE-ORION 503 DQ 342,4 300,4 845,4 8-9
9 PEREVEROV Mikhail RUS 338 21825 89 MMP-06-M 324 495,0 454,9 497,4 821,4 8-9

10 VOLAREVIĆ Luka SRB S-670 62077 57 NIKE-NIKE SMOKE 439 - 372,6 219,3 811,6 10
11 DUFFY James USA 703140 108 BLACK BRANT III B 325 TL - 439,9 764,9 11
12 PAVKA Bedrich CZE Jun 1043 30503 15 TERRIER-IMROVED ORION 498 237,4 DQ - 735,4 12
13 KOLAR Zdenek CZE Jun 1045 30505 17 TERRIER-IMPROVE ORION 499 DQ DQ 222,7 721,7 13
14 SHULIAK Serhii UKR UKR-S-255 85511 105 MMR-06M 339 344,0 379,9 TL 718,9 14
15 GORYCZKA Grzegorz POL POL-4085 54095 47 CANDLE 373 339,0 DQ 329,0 712,0 15
16 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU ROU 2421 79123 50 INTA 300 335 372,3 - 350,7 707,3 16
17 RUPNIK Miha SLO S5 23.029 90968 76 MMR-06M 297 - 406,8 - 703,8 17
18 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel ROU ROU 5100 79195 52 LAMBDA 4S 347 356,5 - - 703,5 18
19 SEBESTA Jan CZE Jun 1240 31097 21 ERIDAN 473 71,00 39,20 221,40 694,40 19
20 SERDIUK Valerii UKR UKR-S-886 85517 103 MMR-06M 333 279,20 DQ 354,90 687,90 20
21 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 53 NIKE-ORION 507 - 169,40 CE 676,40 21
22 STEELE Matt USA 22961 114 RCHX-1 STORM 289 359,00 - 269,20 648,00 22
23 SERCAIANU Florica ROU ROU 2396 79122 51 TERRAPIN 270 348,70 331,20 332,90 618,70 23
24 ŠIJANEC Anton SLO S5 20.003 68477 70 METEOR 3 477 - 120,60 DQ 597,60 24
25 MATUŠKA Peter SVK SVK 1096 24592 67 K-10-14 350 - 202,80 TL 552,80 25
26 MCREYNOLDS Marc USA 290026 112 S-310 332 DQ 182,00 DQ 514,00 26
27 LEKOV Boris BUL 429 16079 5 ERIDAN 387 DQ DQ CE 0,00 27-30
28 VACHKOV Dimitar BUL 518 16106 13 ERIDAN 376 DQ CE DQ 0,00 27-30
29 GREŠ Marian SVK SVK 1239 70561 66 PBX 10/100 346 - DQ DQ 0,00 27-30
30 LAVRYNENKO Maksym UKR UKR-S-615 85499 99 PBX 10/100 332 DQ CE DQ 0,00 27-30

S5C SENIORS



No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place
1 RUS 698,4 691,3 691,0 2.080,7 I
2 UKR 697,1 690,6 650,9 2.038,6 II
3 SVK 737,0 647,3 615,7 2.000,0 III
4 BUL 726,1 649,9 616,1 1.992,1 4
5 POL 662,2 660,5 649,4 1.972,1 5
6 CZE 496,3 493,9 490,9 1.481,1 6
7 ROU 579,0 519,8 0,0 1.098,8 7
8 SRB 592,9 0,0 0,0 592,9 8
9 LAT 540,6 540,6 9

No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place
13 RUS 871,60 865,20 821,40 2.558,2 I
14 POL 863,00 850,90 712,00 2.425,9 II
15 SRB 845,40 811,60 676,40 2.333,4 III
16 CZE 735,40 721,70 694,40 2.151,5 4
17 ROU 707,30 703,50 618,70 2.029,5 5
18 USA 764,90 648,00 514,00 1.926,9 6
19 SVK 1.051,90 552,80 0,00 1.604,7 7
20 UKR 718,90 687,90 0,00 1.406,8 8
21 SLO 703,80 597,60 1.301,4 9
22 BUL 856,90 0,00 0,00 856,9 10

S5B JUNIORS - TEAMS

S5C SENIORS - TEAMS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Sum Place
1 PRANIUK Andrei BLR BLR-164 85411 201 140 180 93 413 I
2 RECHETNIKOVA Alena RUS 0369A 65536 250 121 95 107 323 II
3 JOSIPOVIĆ Jovan SRB S-912 62085 254 79 104 138 321 III
4 DOSHCHINSKII Matvei RUS 1611A 93335 244 114 68 134 316 4-5
5 BEDOVSKIY Valerii UKR UKR-S-891 87123 268 100 148 68 316 4-5
6 BARANNIKOV Valeriy RUS 3207 76046 249 108 102 102 312 6
7 PETROV Atonio P. BUL 2525 72018 203 104 111 86 301 7
8 MAJ Wiktoria POL POL-7062 53967 237 94 75 124 293 8
9 SEBAYDIN Bilgin BUL 2574 72063 204 104 121 64 289 9

10 URBANOVÁ Klaudia SVK SVK 1135 103397 259 98 94 91 283 10
11 ŁASOCHA Paweł POL POL-7005 54900 230 68 115 99 282 11-12
12 OVSEC Janez SLO S5 23.039 79001 263 100 93 89 282 11-12
13 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1087 24587 256 101 90 87 278 13
14 SABACHENKOV Elyzar UKR UKR-S-779 87129 274 91 103 83 277 14
15 KRUTA Vaclav CZE Jun 1260 54294 215 85 73 113 271 15
16 DIMITROV Milan SRB S-806 62116 252 68 104 93 265 16
17 CHELMUS Constantin Catalin ROU ROU 2430 79125 240 92 85 85 262 17
18 AASLEPP Johanna EST EST-0727 92321 218 72 110 79 261 18
19 SEMBUR Yury BLR BLR-044 85401 202 93 80 77 250 19
20 MENDROK Marian CZE Jun 1471 62268 216 65 76 108 249 20
21 ČIPČIĆ Kristina SRB S-564 83047 253 110 84 54 248 21
22 SHABRONSKI Daniil BLR BLR-320 85418 200 103 79 62 244 22
23 KARDELS Maskims LAT 478-YL 81531 226 84 84 75 243 23
24 IVANETS Roman UKR UKR-S-108 108180 270 88 77 74 239 24
25 PUKŠIČ Žiga SLO S5 187.006 68468 264 73 66 99 238 25
26 TURSK Merili EST EST-0719 109610 221 86 67 71 224 26
27 LAANEJÕESten Andri EST EST-0726 92335 220 81 71 71 223 27
28 HAGARA Matej SVK SVK 1292 70785 258 82 76 62 220 28
29 TRZILOVA Viktorie CZE Jun1078 30515 212 77 70 72 219 29
30 ČUK Tilen SLO S5 23.038 79000 262 69 64 83 216 30
31 CIMACENCO Ionut ROU ROU 2010 102363 239 68 62 45 175 31
32 IVANOVA Kristina BUL 2567 72056 206 DQ 95 72 167 32
33 GEDZUMS Sandis LAT 454-YL 110238 225 56 DQ 85 141 33
34 LUPIKS Raico LAT 284-YL 100845 224 DQ 82 51 133 34
35 STAN Eduard-Gabriel ROU ROU 5105 112191 238 42 DQ 60 102 35
36 LIGUZ Piotr POL POL-6980 53995 234 DQ 61 - 61 36

S6A JUNIORS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Sum Place
1 ŁASOCHA Sławomir POL POL-3896 54191 43 178 180 180 538 I
2 IVANOV Sergey RUS 3204 68293 82 156 180 114 450 II
3 PLECHANOV Vladislav LTU LTU 713 27155 38 122 162 161 445 III
4 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 2 180 180 78 438 4
5 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 53 74 180 180 434 5
6 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 23 124 146 150 420 6
7 BURAJ Štefan SVK SVK 1067 82453 63 124 111 180 415 7
8 CHALUPA Jaromir CZE -293136 31096 18 152 77 180 409 8
9 PAVLJUK Vasil SVK SVK 1029 24524 62 141 83 180 404 9

10 YORDANOV Plamen BUL 702 16229 8 94 128 180 402 10
11 SERDIUK Valerii UKR UKR-S-886 85517 103 125 97 180 402 11
12 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1111 24594 59 180 85 129 394 12
13 SALUMÄE Kristjan EST EST-0353 17847 24 150 88 143 381 13
14 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoliy RUS 1950 23406 84 97 121 162 380 14
15 SERGIENKO Grigory RUS 329 21816 83 111 87 180 378 15
16 ŠIJANEC Anton SLO S5 20.003 68477 70 88 122 157 367 16
17 SEBESTA Jan CZE -240906 31097 21 98 164 98 360 17
18 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 40 113 143 99 355 18
19 PALUSZEK Maciej POL POL-5761 54213 41 99 75 180 354 19
20 KRISTAL Emma USA 936133 110 140 109 103 352 20
21 STOYANOV Toshko D. BUL 360 16042 4 109 93 135 337 21
22 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA ITA-S1 20747 31 180 - 150 330 22
23 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 287-YL 81514 33 148 105 58 311 23
24 STOLL Franziska SUI SIU-11683 11392 93 93 135 80 308 24
25 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas LTU LTU 804 65617 39 128 98 81 307 25
26 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 54 83 68 152 303 26
27 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 27 94 116 90 300 27
28 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU LTU 066 27177 36 130 82 86 298 28
29 KOLAR Zdenek CZE -312129 30505 17 85 104 106 295 29
30 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU ROU 2421 79123 50 97 72 115 284 30
31 SERCAIANU Florica ROU ROU 2396 79122 51 67 93 122 282 31
32 STEELE Matt USA 22961 114 95 47 131 273 32
33 LASHKO Oleksandr UKR UKR-S-338 85497 100 84 DQ 180 264 33
34 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO S5 187.001 68466 78 88 75 96 259 34
35 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR BLR-071 76176 1 77 109 69 255 35
36 DIETRICH Daniel GER GER-2848 29741 28 95 81 70 246 36
37 VASILEV Stefan BUL 650 16180 11 89 78 78 245 37

S6A SENIORS



38 TŠAVA Jane EST EST-0623 29222 25 71 98 74 243 38
39 RUPNIK Miha SLO S5 23.029 90968 76 108 99 34 241 39
40 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 87 71 82 240 40
41 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 450-YL 81520 32 121 104 DQ 225 41
42 LIMORA Karina LAT 285-YL 100846 34 74 57 89 220 42
43 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir SRB S-049 62129 58 61 80 73 214 43
44 KRISTAL Steve USA 935883 111 77 DQ 127 204 44
45 PROTSENKO Kyrylo UKR UKR-S-723 85505 101 116 DQ 73 189 45
46 LOHSE Henning GER GER-3584 29797 30 45 60 70 175 46
47 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel ROU ROU 5100 79195 52 80 DQ DQ 80 47



No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place Max time of 1 Fly off
1 RUS 323 316 312 951 I Max time of 2 Fly off
2 BLR 413 250 244 907 II
3 SRB 321 265 248 834 III
4 UKR 316 277 239 832 4
5 SVK 283 278 220 781 5
6 BUL 301 289 167 757 6
7 CZE 271 249 219 739 7
8 SLO 282 238 216 736 8
9 EST 261 224 223 708 9

10 POL 293 282 61 636 10
11 ROU 262 175 102 539 11
12 LAT 243 141 133 517 12

No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place Max time of 1 Fly off
1 POL 538 355 354 1247 I Max time of 2 Fly off
2 SVK 415 404 394 1213 II
3 RUS 450 380 378 1208 III
4 CZE 409 360 295 1064 4
5 LTU 445 307 298 1050 5
6 EST 420 381 243 1044 6
7 BUL 402 337 245 984 7
8 SRB 434 303 214 951 8
9 BLR 438 255 240 933 9

10 SLO 367 259 241 867 10
11 UKR 402 264 189 855 11
12 USA 352 273 204 829 12
13 LAT 311 225 220 756 13
14 GER 300 246 175 721 14
15 ROU 284 282 80 646 15
16 ITA 330 330 16
17 SUI 308 308 17

S6A JUNIORS - TEAMS

S6A SENIORS - TEAMS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID
Starting
number Model

Scale
Adherence 1 Flight 2 Flight Sum Place

1 KOSZELSKI Wojciech POL POL-7311 62616 228 SATURN 1B 535 - 221 756 I
2 ŻURAWSKI Przemysław POL POL-7519 86077 229 SATURN 1B 529 213 - 742 II
3 CHELMUS Constantin Catalin ROU ROU 2430 79125 240 ARIANE 3 490 195 220 710 III
4 SABACHENKOV Elyzar UKR UKR-S-779 87129 274 ARANE 44LP 516 190 - 706 4
5 ROSLIAKOV Dmitrii RUS 1659A 93566 246 ARIANE 1 503 DQ 179 682 5
6 KADYROV Valerian RUS 1220A 89682 248 ARIANE 1 492 184 - 676 6
7 CHUYASHENKO Dmitry RUS 1657A 101633 242 ARIANE 3 506 DQ 169 675 7
8 HALABURDA Eryk POL POL-7349 66918 235 ARIANE 1 518 154 - 672 8
9 PETRUKH Anton UKR UKR-S-109 102181 273 TRAILBLAZER II 479 192 - 671 9

10 UDIČ Dušan SVK SVK 1303 70796 261 ARIANE 1 486 - 175 661 10
11 ZHURAVLOV Vladyslav UKR UKR-S-634 108171 269 SATURN 1B 469 173 - 642 11
12 STIRBA Petr CZE CZE 1473 62270 217 NIKE-APACHE 413 - 96 509 12
13 KURA Ladislav CZE CZE 1494 67857 214 METEOR 1E 433 - 74 507 13
14 JOSIPOVIĆ Jovan SRB S-912 62085 254 HONEST JOHN 408 - 79 487 14
15 GALKO Denis SVK SVK 1321 70885 257 PBX 10/100 346 - 70 416 15
16 STAN Eduard-Gabriel ROU ROU 5105 112191 238 ARIANE 44LP 521 DQ DQ 0
17 TRZILOVA Viktorie CZE CZE1078 30515 212 SATURN V 516 - DQ 0
18 CIMACENCO Ionut ROU ROU 2010 102363 239 ARIANE 3 497 - DQ 0
19 HAGARA Matej SVK SVK 1292 70785 258 ZENIT 3SLB 525 - DQ 0
20 DIMITROV Stayko BUL 2667 192302 208 TAURUS-TOMAHAWK 395 - - 0
21 PETROV Atonio P. BUL 2525 72018 203 TAURUS-TOMAHAWK 398 - - 0
22 SEBAYDIN Bilgin BUL 2574 72063 204 ARIANE 1 DQ - - 0

S7 JUNIORS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID
Starting
number Model

Scale
Adherence 1 Flight 2 Flight Sum Place

1 SEBESTA Jan CZE Jun 1240 31097 21 SATURN V 569 212 - 781 I
2 GREŠ Marian SVK SVK 1239 70561 66 ARINE 1 551 204 - 755 II
3 GORYCZKA Grzegorz POL POL-4085 54095 47 SATURN 1B 537 215 - 752 III
4 NORITSIN Mikhail RUS 3189A 68287 92 SOYUZ U-FG 539 206 - 745 4
5 RUSINOWSKI Andrzej POL POL-7401 71639 46 SATURN 1B 528 - 215 743 5
6 PUSHKAR Mykola UKR UKR-S-322 85508 102 ZENIT 535 203 - 738 6
7 MATUŠKA Peter SVK SVK 1096 24592 67 SATURN 1B 507 183 218 725 7
8 PAVKA Bedrich CZE Jun 1043 30503 15 ARIANE 44LP 509 193 203 712 8
9 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 53 SATURN 1B 508 199 - 707 9

10 SERCAIANU Florica ROU ROU 2396 79122 51 ARIANE 44LP 485 217 - 702 10
11 VACHKOV Dimitar BUL 518 16106 13 SOYUZ 516 182 - 698 11-12
12 KHOKHLOV Vladimir RUS 368 21849 85 YP-500K/A-1 488 193 210 698 11-12
13 PEREVEROV Mikhail RUS 338 21825 89 ARIANE 3 529 157 DQ 686 13
14 TRUSH Serhiy UKR UKR-S-221 85522 104 SATURN 1B 483 200 - 683 14
15 SHULIAK Serhii UKR UKR-S-255 85511 105 SATURN 1B 471 198 - 669 15
16 ČIŽNAR Roman SVK SVK 1294 70787 68 MINOTAUR 1 473 DQ 193 666 16
17 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 54 SATURN 1B 496 DQ 147 643 17
18 BUJAK Marek POL POL-3649 54024 49 SATURN 1B 532 DQ 106 638 18
19 KOLAR Zdenek CZE Jun 1045 30505 17 ARIANE 44L 525 DQ 83 608 19
20 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel ROU ROU 5100 79195 52 ARIANE 44LP 486 75 DQ 561 20
21 FLANIGAN Chris USA 907900 109 TYTAN IIIC/MOL 406 DQ 148 554 21
22 TILEV Pavel BUL 516 16105 12 SOYUZ 515 - DQ 515 22
23 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU ROU 2421 79123 50 ARIANE 3 503 DQ DQ 503 23-24
24 MCREYNOLDS Marc USA 290026 112 M-3C 416 DQ 87 503 23-24
25 VOLAREVIĆ Luka SRB S-670 62077 57 SATURN 1B 472 - DQ 472 25
26 NOWAK Mike USA 974994 113 SATURN V 376 DQ - 376 26

S7 SENIORS



No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place
1 POL 756 742 672 2170 I
2 RUS 682 676 675 2033 II
3 UKR 706 671 642 2019 III
4 SVK 661 416 0 1077 4
5 CZE 509 507 0 1016 5
6 ROU 710 0 0 710 6
7 SRB 487 487 7
8 BUL 0 0 0 0

No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place
12 SVK 755 725 666 2146 I
13 POL 752 743 638 2133 II
14 RUS 745 698 686 2129 III
15 CZE 781 712 608 2101 4
16 UKR 738 683 669 2090 5
17 SRB 707 643 472 1822 6
18 ROU 702 561 503 1766 7
19 USA 554 503 376 1433 8
20 BUL 698 515 1213 9

S7 JUNIORS - TEAMS

S7 SENIORS - TEAMS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID
Starting
number 1 Flight Landing 2 Flight Landing 3 Flight Landing Sum Place

1 KOSZAŁKA Adam POL POL-7485 82354 233 360 60 360 60 360 60 1260 I
2 BARCHENKOV Evgeniy RUS 1621A 93337 251 360 60 360 60 327 60 1227 II
3 BAKERENKOV Andrii UKR UKR-S-663 87121 267 360 0 360 60 360 60 1200 III
4 RADKOV Nikola BUL 2556 72045 211 360 60 360 60 295 60 1195 4
5 ROSLIAKOV Dmitrii RUS 1659A 93566 246 360 60 269 60 360 60 1169 5
6 HAGARA Matej SVK SVK 1292 70785 258 360 60 336 60 283 60 1159 6
7 SHIROBOKOV Alexandr RUS 3098 66459 247 283 60 323 60 360 60 1146 7
8 TOTEV Mladen BUL 2540 72032 209 343 60 271 60 322 60 1116 8-9
9 GALKO Denis SVK SVK 1321 70885 257 330 60 334 60 272 60 1116 8-9

10 LUPIKS Raico LAT 284-YL 100845 224 355 60 360 60 241 0 1076 10
11 HALABURDA Eryk POL POL-7349 66918 235 256 60 310 60 301 60 1047 11
12 BARĆ Dawid POL POL-7045 54105 232 360 60 233 60 253 60 1026 12
13 DIMITROV Ivaylo BUL 511 16101 210 217 60 345 60 259 60 1001 13
14 MELEZWYK Veronika UKR UKR-S-933 85530 272 215 60 270 60 292 60 957 14
15 HARITONOVS Arturs LAT 552-YL 101034 223 326 60 DQ 0 360 60 806 15
16 SMOLIANKO Vladyslav UKR UKR-S-633 75739 271 360 60 352 0 DQ 0 772 16
17 PUKŠIČ Žiga SLO S5 187.006 68468 264 195 60 223 60 222 0 760 17
18 GEDZUMS Sandis LAT 454-YL 110238 225 264 60 185 60 DQ 0 569 18
19 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1087 24587 256 148 0 155 0 204 60 567 19
20 STIRBA Petr CZE -155805 62270 217 - 157 0 DQ 157 20

S8D JUNIORS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID
Starting
number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Final Sum Place

1 DIMITROV Ivaylo BUL 511 16101 210 993,4 1.000,0 997,8 1.000,0 3.991,2 I
2 SERGIENKO Grigory RUS 329 21816 83 995,6 995,6 1.000,0 941,0 3.932,2 II
3 LASHKO Oleksandr UKR UKR-S-338 85497 100 995,6 991,2 1.000,0 927,9 3.914,7 III
4 STOLL Hans SUI SUI-5275 11466 96 995,6 988,9 1.000,0 836,2 3.820,7 4
5 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 450-YL 81520 32 989,1 1.000,0 1.000,0 DQ 2.989,1 5
6 SYNIELYTSYI Oleksandr UKR UKR-496 75356 106 993,4 986,8 991,2 2.971,4 6
7 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 40 1.000,0 975,7 991,3 2.967,0 7
8 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 287-YL 81514 33 965,1 1.000,0 1.000,0 2.965,1 8
9 TOTEV Mladen BUL 2540 72032 209 1.000,0 1.000,0 961,9 2.961,9 9

10 BOLSHAKOV Sergey RUS 0680A 22157 87 993,4 984,5 973,9 2.951,8 10
11 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 1.000,0 973,6 969,4 2.943,0 11
12 KUCKA Milan CZE Jun 1502 69098 19 1.000,0 912,5 1.000,0 2.912,5 12
13 RUSINOWSKI Andrzej POL POL-7401 71639 46 995,6 958,4 952,9 2.906,9 13
14 KAŻMIERSKI Bartosz POL POL-7343 65742 48 947,1 967,2 980,2 2.894,5 14
15 Nikolay I. PEYCHEV BUL 215 15985 14 975,8 927,0 989,1 2.891,9 15
16 EZHOV Alexey RUS 1213 22681 79 1.000,0 991,2 857,8 2.849,0 16
17 PROTSENKO Kyrylo UKR UKR-S-723 85505 101 997,8 980,2 858,7 2.836,7 17
18 KIČURA Rastislav SVK SVK 1122 24603 61 877,5 1.000,0 933,9 2.811,4 18
19 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 27 982,2 980,3 808,3 2.770,8 19
20 WEISSGERBER Franz GER GER-939 29612 29 991,2 980,2 762,3 2.733,7 20
21 BERZINS Viesturs LAT 229-YL 75181 35 1.000,0 1.000,0 638,9 2.638,9 21
22 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 2 882,7 993,4 757,1 2.633,2 22
23 GRGIČ Blaž SLO S5 20.013 68478 73 847,3 938,7 813,9 2.599,9 23
24 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE Jun 1046 54290 20 1.000,0 896,0 700,4 2.596,4 24
25 BOLFA Simon SVK SVK 1293 88002 64 722,7 898,2 695,8 2.316,7 25
26 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO S5 187.001 68466 78 1.000,0 582,1 583,7 2.165,8 26
27 VOKANOV Ihor UKR UKR-S-325 75341 97 984,7 DQ 986,9 1.971,6 27
28 KRAMEK Zbynek CZE Jun 1338 54296 22 DQ 986,9 826,0 1.812,9 28
29 STARIN Tomaž SLO S5 20.021 68479 74 DQ 995,6 616,7 1.612,3 29
30 HUNZIKER Arthur SUI SIU-10031 11060 94 DQ 871,7 568,3 1.440,0 30
31 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 23 608,4 811,8 DQ 1.420,2 31
32 STUDIGER Daniel SUI SUI-263505 11211 95 DQ DQ 812,8 812,8 32
33 MATUŠKA Peter SVK SVK 1096 24592 67 DQ DQ - 0,0 33

S8E/P SENIORS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 40 362 94 452 1000
2 SYNIELYTSYI Oleksa UKR UKR-496 75356 106 361 90 449 993
3 MINKEVICH Uladzim BLR BLR-042 76174 2 362 41 399 883
4 GRGIČ Blaž SLO S5 20.013 68478 73 290 93 383 847
5 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 23 209 66 275 608
6 HUNZIKER Arthur SUI SIU-10031 11060 94 DQ 0 0

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 358 92 450 1000
2 RUSINOWSKI Andrz POL POL-7401 71639 46 359 89 448 996
3 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 27 356 86 442 982
4 STARIN Tomaž SLO S5 20.021 68479 74 DQ 0 0
5 STUDIGER Daniel SUI SUI-263505 11211 95 DQ 0 0
6

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO S5 187.001 68466 78 364 98 454 1000
2 STOLL Hans SUI SUI-5275 11466 96 360 92 452 996
3 WEISSGERBER Fran GER GER-939 29612 29 357 93 450 991
4 Nikolay I. PEYCHEV BUL 215 15985 14 362 85 443 976
5 KAŻMIERSKI Bartosz POL POL-7343 65742 48 363 73 430 947
6

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 KUCKA Milan CZE cze 1502 69098 19 361 98 457 1000
2 EZHOV Alexey RUS 1213 22681 79 360 97 457 1000
3 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 450-YL 81520 32 360 92 452 989
4 VOKANOV Ihor UKR UKR-S-325 75341 97 360 90 450 985
5 KIČURA Rastislav SVK SVK 1122 24603 61 365 46 401 877
6

1'ST GROUP
1'ST ROUND

2'ND GROUP

3'RD GROUP

4'TH GROUP



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE cze 1046 54290 20 359 99 458 1000
2 TOTEV Mladen BUL 2540 72032 209 359 99 458 1000
3 LASHKO Oleksandr UKR UKR-S-338 85497 100 360 96 456 996
4 SERGIENKO Grigory RUS 329 21816 83 361 97 456 996
5 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 287-YL 81514 33 360 82 442 965
6 BOLFA Simon SVK SVK 1293 88002 64 331 0 331 723

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 BERZINS Viesturs LAT 229-YL 75181 35 360 96 456 1000
2 PROTSENKO Kyrylo UKR UKR-S-723 85505 101 359 96 455 998
3 BOLSHAKOV Sergey RUS 0680A 22157 87 359 94 453 993
4 DIMITROV Ivaylo BUL 511 16101 210 358 95 453 993
5 MATUŠKA Peter SVK SVK 1096 24592 67 DQ 0 0
6 KRAMEK Zbynek CZE cze 1338 54296 22 DQ 0 0

5'TH GROUP

6'TH GROUP



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 DIMITROV Ivaylo BUL 511 16101 210 359 98 457 1000
2 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 2 359 95 454 993
3 EZHOV Alexey RUS 1213 22681 79 361 94 453 991
4 LASHKO Oleksandr UKR UKR-S-338 85497 100 360 93 453 991
5 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 27 359 89 448 980
6 KAŻMIERSKI Bartosz POL POL-7343 65742 48 358 84 442 967

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 KIČURA Rastislav SVK SVK 1122 24603 61 360 94 454 1000
2 SERGIENKO Grigory RUS 329 21816 83 359 93 452 996
3 SYNIELYTSYI Oleksandr UKR UKR-496 75356 106 361 89 448 987
4 PROTSENKO Kyrylo UKR UKR-S-723 85505 101 361 86 445 980
5 WEISSGERBER Franz GER GER-939 29612 29 362 87 445 980
6 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 360 82 442 974

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1
2 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 450-YL 81520 32 357 95 452 1000
3 BOLSHAKOV Sergey RUS 0680A 22157 87 358 87 445 985
4 Nikolay I. PEYCHEV BUL 215 15985 14 358 61 419 927
5 BOLFA Simon SVK SVK 1293 88002 64 317 89 406 898
6 HUNZIKER Arthur SUI SIU-10031 11060 94 320 74 394 872

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1
2 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 287-YL 81514 33 360 76 436 1000
3 GRGIČ Blaž SLO S5 20.013 68478 73 344 85 429 939
4 KUCKA Milan CZE -145214 69098 19 354 63 417 912
5 MATUŠKA Peter SVK SVK 1096 24592 67 DQ 0 0
6 STUDIGER Daniel SUI SUI-263505 11211 95 DQ 0 0

1'ST GROUP
2'ND ROUND

2'ND GROUP

3'RD GROUP

4'TH GROUP



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1
2 BERZINS Viesturs LAT 229-YL 75181 35 360 92 452 1000
3 STARIN Tomaž SLO S5 20.021 68479 74 365 95 450 996
4 STOLL Hans SUI SUI-5275 11466 96 360 87 447 989
5 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 40 359 82 441 976
6 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE -311764 54290 20 348 57 405 896

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 TOTEV Mladen BUL 2540 72032 209 360 97 457 1000
2 KRAMEK Zbynek CZE -205113 54296 22 367 98 451 987
3 RUSINOWSKI Andrzej POL POL-7401 71639 46 373 91 438 958
4 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 23 360 11 371 812
5 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO S5 187.001 68466 78 266 0 266 582
6 VOKANOV Ihor UKR UKR-S-325 75341 97 DQ 0 0

5'TH GROUP

6'TH GROUP



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 450-YL 81520 32 362 96 454 1000
2 DIMITROV Ivaylo BUL 511 16101 210 357 96 453 998
3 KAŻMIERSKI Bartosz POL POL-7343 65742 48 359 86 445 980
4 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE -311764 54290 20 277 41 318 700
5 STARIN Tomaž SLO S5 20.021 68479 74 205 75 280 617
6 HUNZIKER Arthur SUI SIU-10031 11060 94 163 95 258 568

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 287-YL 81514 33 360 94 454 1000
2 SYNIELYTSYI Oleksa UKR UKR-496 75356 106 361 91 450 991
3 KIČURA Rastislav SVK SVK 1122 24603 61 349 75 424 934
4 KRAMEK Zbynek CZE -205113 54296 22 279 96 375 826
5 STUDIGER Daniel SUI SUI-263505 11211 95 292 77 369 813
6 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO S5 187.001 68466 78 170 95 265 584

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1 KUCKA Milan CZE -145214 69098 19 356 90 446 1000
2 TOTEV Mladen BUL 2540 72032 209 330 99 429 962
3 RUSINOWSKI Andrz POL POL-7401 71639 46 353 72 425 953
4 PROTSENKO Kyrylo UKR UKR-S-723 85505 101 292 91 383 859
5 GRGIČ Blaž SLO S5 20.013 68478 73 267 96 363 814
6 WEISSGERBER Fran GER GER-939 29612 29 255 85 340 762

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1
2 LASHKO Oleksandr UKR UKR-S-338 85497 100 360 99 459 1000
3 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 40 361 96 455 991
4 Nikolay I. PEYCHEV BUL 215 15985 14 358 96 454 989
5 BOLSHAKOV Sergey RUS 0680A 22157 87 362 89 447 974
6 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 27 352 19 371 808

5'TH GROUP

1'ST GROUP
3'RD ROUND

2'ND GROUP

3'RD GROUP

4'TH GROUP



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1
2 SERGIENKO Grigory RUS 329 21816 83 361 98 457 1000
3 VOKANOV Ihor UKR UKR-S-325 75341 97 360 91 451 987
4 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 358 85 443 969
5 MATUŠKA Peter SVK SVK 1096 24592 67 - 0 0
6 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 23 DQ 0 0

No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Time Landing Sum POINTS
1
2 STOLL Hans SUI SUI-5275 11466 96 346 94 440 1000
3 EZHOV Alexey RUS 1213 22681 79 317 75 392 858
4 MINKEVICH Uladzim BLR BLR-042 76174 2 263 83 346 757
5 BOLFA Simon SVK SVK 1293 88002 64 225 93 318 696
6 BERZINS Viesturs LAT 229-YL 75181 35 265 27 292 639

6'TH GROUP



No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place Max time of 1 Fly off
1 RUS 1227 1169 1146 3542 I Max time of 2 Fly off
2 POL 1260 1047 1026 3333 II
3 BUL 1195 1116 1001 3312 III
4 UKR 1200 957 772 2929 4
5 SVK 1159 1116 567 2842 5
6 LAT 1076 806 569 2451 6
7 SLO 760 760 7
8 CZE 157 157 8

No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place
1 BUL 2.991,2 2.961,9 2.891,9 8.845,0 I
2 RUS 2.991,2 2.951,8 2.849,0 8.792,0 II
3 POL 2.967,0 2.906,9 2.894,5 8.768,4 III
4 LAT 2.989,1 2.965,1 2.638,9 8.593,1 4
5 UKR 2.986,8 2.836,7 1.971,6 7.795,1 5
6 CZE 2.912,5 2.596,4 1.812,9 7.321,8 6
7 SLO 2.599,9 2.165,8 1.612,3 6.378,0 7
8 BLR 2.943,0 2.633,2 5.576,2 8
9 GER 2.770,8 2.733,7 5.504,5 9

10 SUI 2.984,5 1.440,0 812,8 5.237,3 10
11 SVK 2.811,4 2.316,7 0,0 5.128,1 11
12 EST 1.420,0 1.420,0 12

S8D JUNIORS - TEAMS

S8E/P SENIORS - TEAMS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 Fly off Sum Place
1 BARANNIKOV Valeriy RUS 3207 76046 249 180 180 180 253 793 I
2 SEMBUR Yury BLR BLR-044 85401 202 180 180 180 163 703 II
3 KURA Ladislav CZE -148135 67857 214 180 180 180 71 611 III
4 SHABRONSKI Daniil BLR BLR-320 85418 200 167 180 180 527 4
5 IVANOVA Kristina BUL 2567 72056 206 180 154 180 514 5
6 HARITONOVS Arturs LAT 552-YL 101034 223 151 180 180 511 6
7 LEMASOV Pavel RUS 0677A 83390 243 142 180 180 502 7
8 ČUK Tilen SLO S5 23.038 79000 262 130 180 170 480 8
9 KRUTA Vaclav CZE -233601 54294 215 180 113 180 473 9

10 PETRUKH Anton UKR UKR-S-109 102181 273 147 132 180 459 10
11 BRINOVEC Živa SLO S5 37.007 75168 265 156 119 180 455 11
12 FLOREK Sebastian POL POL-7591 94396 236 155 180 118 453 12
13 LUPIKS Raico LAT 284-YL 100845 224 110 180 142 432 13
14 KARDELS Maskims LAT 478-YL 81531 226 98 138 180 416 14
15 BAKERENKOV Andrii UKR UKR-S-663 87121 267 130 180 101 411 15
16 CHELMUS Constantin Catalin ROU ROU 2430 79125 240 157 167 72 396 16
17 ČIPČIĆ Kristina SRB S-564 83047 253 156 145 77 378 17
18 URBANOVÁ Klaudia SVK SVK 1135 103397 259 126 106 145 377 18
19 LIGUZ Piotr POL POL-6980 53995 234 107 87 180 374 19
20 PRANIUK Andrei BLR BLR-164 85411 201 122 71 180 373 20
21 PETROV Atonio P. BUL 2525 72018 203 180 DQ 180 360 21-22
22 BARCHENKOV Evgeniy RUS 1621A 93337 251 180 180 DQ 360 21-22
23 PUKŠIČ Žiga SLO S5 187.006 68468 264 108 95 113 316 23
24 GOMBALOVÁ Veronika SVK SVK 1383 196490 260 81 49 180 310 24
25 SABACHENKOV Elyzar UKR UKR-S-779 87129 274 128 155 DQ 283 25
26 TRZILOVA Viktorie CZE -300076 30515 212 DQ 180 98 278 26
27 HAGARA Matej SVK SVK 1292 70785 258 DQ 180 91 271 27
28 ŁUKASZEWSKI Maciej POL POL-7047 54104 227 DQ 180 76 256 28
29 METSAND Mihkel EST EST-0739 109612 219 DQ 72 180 252 29
30 ŽAK Dejan SRB S-737 62117 255 DQ DQ 180 180 30
31 AASLEPP Johanna EST EST-0727 92321 218 DQ 82 87 169 31
32 CIMACENCO Ionut ROU ROU 2010 102363 239 DQ 78 88 166 32
33 LAANEJÕESten Andri EST EST-0726 92335 220 60 DQ 92 152 33
34 JOSIPOVIĆ Jovan SRB S-912 62085 254 DQ 116 - 116 34-35
35 SAVOVA Hristina BUL 111 80180 205 - - - 0 34-35
36 STAN Eduard-Gabriel ROU ROU 5105 112191 238 - - - 0 34-35

S9A JUNIORS



No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 Fly off Sum Place
1 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 2 180 180 180 187 727 I
2 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 180 180 180 150 690 II
3 VASILEV Stefan BUL 650 16180 11 180 180 167 527 III
4 PAVKA Bedrich CZE CZE 1043 30503 15 180 164 180 524 4
5 TIMOFEJEV Maksim LTU LTU 284 27179 37 154 180 180 514 5
6 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 40 180 148 180 508 6
7 RESHETNIKOV Alexey RUS 340 21827 90 142 180 180 502 7
8 STANEV Toni BUL 428 16078 9 180 141 180 501 8-9
9 SERDIUK Valerii UKR UKR-S-886 85517 103 180 141 180 501 8-9

10 STARIN Tomaž SLO S5 20.021 68479 74 180 138 180 498 10
11 KOROTIN Dmitry RUS 1748 23208 86 180 129 180 489 11
12 SAVOV Valentin BUL 70 15934 6 123 180 180 483 12
13 CHALUPA Jaromir CZE CZE 1097 31096 18 180 180 112 472 13
14 MIHELČIČ Anže SLO S5 20.022 68480 75 111 180 180 471 14
15 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 450-YL 81520 32 180 180 92 452 15
16 IVCHENKO Stepan UKR UKR-S-604 85487 107 180 89 180 449 16
17 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE CZE 1046 54290 20 180 136 132 448 17
18 PAVLJUK Vasil SVK SVK 1029 24524 62 146 107 180 433 18
19 HRICINDA Michal SVK SVK 1123 24604 60 98 138 180 416 19
20 STOLL Franziska SUI SIU-11683 11392 93 159 134 118 411 20
21 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA ITA-S1 20747 31 138 153 116 407 21
22 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU LTU 066 27177 36 121 177 105 403 22
23 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 27 179 144 76 399 23
24 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU ROU 2421 79123 50 80 120 168 368 24-25
25 KOZJEK Miha SLO S5 20.006 24386 72 130 180 58 368 24-25
26 KIČURA Rastislav SVK SVK 1122 24603 61 113 180 71 364 26
27 PLECHANOV Vladislav LTU LTU 713 27155 38 180 DQ 180 360 27-28
28 GANENKO Alexey RUS 0659A 76087 91 180 180 DQ 360 27-28
29 TŠAVA Jane EST EST-0623 29222 25 155 DQ 180 335 29
30 DIETRICH Daniel GER GER-2848 29741 28 DQ 142 180 322 30
31 BAIBIKOV Serhii UKR UKR-S-311 85481 98 105 98 116 319 31
32 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof POL POL-3754 54112 42 131 112 70 313 32
33 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 23 DQ 127 180 307 33
34 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR BLR-071 76176 1 138 DQ 166 304 34
35 NOWAK Mike USA 974994 113 DQ 90 180 270 35
36 LIMORA Karina LAT 285-YL 100846 34 DQ 130 111 241 36
37 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel ROU ROU 5100 79195 52 124 95 DQ 219 37

S9A SENIORS



38 PALUSZEK Maciej POL POL-5761 54213 41 DQ 117 95 212 38
39 SERCAIANU Florica ROU ROU 2396 79122 51 147 DQ 54 201 39
40 LOHSE Henning GER GER-3485 29797 30 DQ 95 104 199 40
41 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 54 80 86 DQ 166 41
42 FLANIGAN Chris USA 907900 109 76 DQ 84 160 42
43 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 287-YL 81514 33 DQ DQ 134 134 43
44 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 53 26 95 - 121 44
45 VOLAREVIĆ Luka SRB S-670 62077 57 DQ DQ 62 62 45



No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place Max time of 1 Fly off 300
1 BLR 540 527 373 1440 I Max time of 2 Fly off
2 RUS 540 502 360 1402 II
3 LAT 511 432 416 1359 III
4 CZE 540 473 278 1291 4
5 SLO 480 455 316 1251 5
6 UKR 459 411 283 1153 6
7 POL 453 374 256 1083 7
8 SVK 377 310 271 958 8
9 SRB 578 180 116 874 9-10

10 BUL 514 360 874 9-10
11 EST 252 169 152 573 11
12 ROU 396 166 562 12

No. Country 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place Max time of 1 Fly off 300
1 BUL 527 501 483 1511 I Max time of 2 Fly off
2 CZE 524 472 448 1444 II
3 BLR 540 540 304 1384 III
4 RUS 502 489 360 1351 4
5 SLO 498 471 368 1337 5
6 LTU 514 403 360 1277 6
7 UKR 501 449 319 1269 7
8 SVK 433 416 364 1213 8
9 POL 508 313 212 1033 9

10 GER 399 322 199 920 10
11 LAT 452 241 134 827 11
12 ROU 368 219 201 788 12
13 EST 335 307 642 13
14 USA 270 160 430 14
15 SUI 411 411 15
16 ITA 407 407 16
17 SRB 166 121 62 349 17

S9A JUNIORS - TEAMS

S9A SENIORS - TEAMS
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